ISTANBUL, 20. - 24.12.2020

Event 48 Men, 100m Bultterfly Open
24.12.2020 - 9:22 Results Prelim
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 19 + 49.77 UMIT CAN GURES TUR Glasgow (GBR) 5.12.2019
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 17 - 18 50.83 Umit Can GURES TUR ISTANBUL 23.12.2017
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 15 - 16 53.43 UMIT CAN GURES TUR ISTANBUL 19.12.2015
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 14 55.91 Sarpcan TEZEL TUR ISTANBUL 23.12.2017
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 13 58.52 Ibrahim Etem AKIRSAN TUR ISTANBUL 22.12.2018
15 YAS 15: 1:02.44 / 16 YAS 16: 1:01.47 / 17 YAS17:1:00.92 / 18 YAS 18: 1:00.17 / 19+ YAS 19 +: 58.28
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. Uemit Can GUERES 99  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 52.10 785 A 24.73 27.37
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
2. Berk OEZKUL ) 98  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 53.16 739 A 24.53 28.63
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
3. Rasim Ogulcan GOER 98 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 53.68 718 A 25.58 28.10
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
4. Jorge Eliezer OTAIZA HERNANO3:Z Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 54.09 702 A 24.81 29.28
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
5. Emir SIMSEK 01  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 54.66 680 A 25.33 29.33
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
6. Oemer Talha OEZTUERK 03  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 54.95 669 A 25.82 29.13
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
7. Samet ALKAN ) 98  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 55.25 659 A 25.70 29.55
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Kaan OEZCAN 98 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 55.25 659 A 25.63 29.62
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
9. Ekin DEMIRBAS 02  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 55.51 649 B 25.27 30.24
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
10. Ismail Efe ABI 04  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 55.72 642 B 25.87 29.85
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
11. Polat Uzer TURNALI 02  Niluefer Belediyespor 55.87 637 B 26.03 29.84
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
12. Cagatay Alper UESTUENUENAO2  Kocaeli Yuezme Kuluebue 56.11 629 B 26.17 29.94
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
13. Derin HANSOY 01 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 56.13 628 B 25.76 30.37
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
14. Mehmet Kaan NALCACI 03  Aykon Spor Kuluebue 56.17 627 B 25.93 30.24
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
15. Goekdeniz SARACLI 04  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 56.27 623 B 25.77 30.50
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
16. Mustafa Arda DAGDEVIREN 01  Enka Spor Kuluebue 56.54 614 B 26.98 29.56
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
17. Alieren TURAN 03  Ted Denizli Koleji Spor Kuluebue Der56.59 613 C 26.25 30.34
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
18. Kuersat YiLMAZ 00  Enka Spor Kuluebue 56.67 610 C 26.48 30.19
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
19. Boray Tuna GOEREN 03  Enka Spor Kuluebue 56.72 609 C 26.62 30.10
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
20. Efe HACISALIHOGLU 03  Trabzon Yesilova Spor 56.90 603 C 26.23 30.67
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
21. Eren SEZGIN 05  Enka Spor Kuluebue 56.99 600 C 26.50 30.49

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
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Can BURMAOGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Kadir KAYA
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Doruk Tan KiZiLTUG
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ibrahim Etem AKIRSAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTi

Baris ATAMAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Emin Eren OGHAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Halit Bora CABBAR
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Arda SARITAS
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Efehan HANECIOGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Doruk Sahan SONAR
KATILIM BARAJINI GE(;Ti

Baha COKCETIN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Arda TASBAS
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Hizir Kaan KARLIK
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mehmet KOC
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Efe EREN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Emre AYGUEN
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Tugrul Basar UYSAL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mustafa UZ
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Burak Bartu CEYLANER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Semih DEMIRBAS
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Yagiz PiRIM

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Yagiz Kaan BOZDOGAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Oezay Tuna DEMIRTAS
KATILIM BARAJINI GE(;Ti

Arek Can KURUGOGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Efe AKKOEY
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
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Pts

Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebt57.07ne597

Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 57.42
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 57.55
Zafer Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi  58.06
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 58.10
Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 58.27
Tekirdag Yuezme Ihtisas Kuluebue 58.30
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 58.33
Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 58.54
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 58.77
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 58.99
Enka Spor Kuluebue 59.04
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 59.15
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 59.35

Osmangazi Belediyespor Kuluebue 59.64

Kocaeli Yuezme Kuluebue 59.92
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 59.95
Mersin Doruk Ihtisas 59.96
Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:00.00

Ted Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue De1:00.13

Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuezme Kuluebue [1:00.18

Aykon Spor Kuluebue 1:00.43
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:00.63
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:00.85
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:00.97
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27.90

28.11

28.15

28.70

28.39
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30.13
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31.15
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30.90
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Rank

47. Ekim Deniz TUNCEL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

48. Kerem GUEL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

49. Muhammet CELIK
50. Tolga CILINGIR

YB
05

05

05
05

Time

Alanya Belediye Spor Kuluebue Deri1:01.54

Bahcelievler Belediye Spor Kuluebul:01.62

Istanbul Bbsk 1:02.60
Gebze Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor K1:04.38

Pts
476

475

453
416

50m
28.72

28.33

29.22
30.20

100m
32.82

33.29

33.38
34.18
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